SOCAY Sealed NTC Temperature Sensor MF72-SCN5D-13 5ohm 13mm
Waterproof
Basic Information
Shenzhen,Guangdong,China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,ROHS,ISO
MF72-SCN5D-13
250PCS
0.01~0.3USD
Bulk
5-7 days
T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram
250,000PCS Per Month
Product Specification
8Ω
4A
5Ω
15mW/�
125mΩ
15mW/�
68Secs.
250PCS
13mm NTC Temperature Sensor,
NTC Temperature Sensor MF72-SCN5D-13,
Waterproof NTC Thermistor
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Resistance At 25� ±20%:
Max. Permissible Working
Current:
Resistance Under Load
(mΩ):
Dissipation Factor:
Thermal Time Constant:
Maximum Permissible
Capacitance @240Vac:
Body Size:
MOQ:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SOCAY Power NTC Thermistor MF72-SCN5D-13 4Ω 13mm Wide Resistance Range
DATASHEET:MF72-SCN5D-13_v2105.1.pdf
Product Details:
Brand Name:SOCAY
Place of Origin:Shenzhen,Guangdong,China
Model Number:MF72-SCN8D-13
Certification:UL,REACH,ROHS,ISO
Body size: Ф13mm
RoHS & Halogen Free (HF) compliant
Wide resistance range
High power rating
Cost effective
Operating temperature range: -40� ~ +170�
Payment & Shipping Terms:
Price:Negotiable
Minimum Order Quantity:250PCS
Packaging Details:Bulk
Delivery Time:5-7 days
Supply Ability:250,000PCS Per Month
Payment Terms:T/T,Paypal,Western Union,Money gram
Recommended Application:
Transformer
Switch mode power supply
Electric motor
Projector
Adapter
LED driver circuit
Halogen lamp
Storage Conditions of Product:
� Storage Conditions: Storage Temperature: -10� ~ +40�.
Keep away from corrosive atmosphere and sunlight
Relative Humidity: ≤75%RH.
� Period of Storage:
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number R25(Ω) Imax δ(mW/�) Resistance under Load(mΩ) τ(Sec.) C(uF)
MF72-SCN5D-13 5Ω 5A 15 125 68 330
Maximum Power Rating(Pmax)
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
MF72-SCN5D-13 Quantity (pcs/bag)
L short 250
L long 250
Product Display:
Other Hot Products:
1.TVS diodes,
2.Gas discharge tubes (GDT) serises,
3.ESD,
4.TSS,
5.Fuses(PPTC),
6.Varistors(MOV/(MLV),
7.SPG,
8.Schottky diodes (Schottky) Zener diodes, etc.
About Company:
Delivery Service:
FAQ:
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
	13mm NTC Temperature Sensor